DATE

18 FEB
03 MAR
02 APR
03 APR
05 APR

20 FEB
27 FEB
06 MAR
13 MAR
25 MAR
27 MAR
28 MAR
29 MAR
02 APR
03 APR
04 APR
05 APR

29 MAR
05 APR

29 MAR
05 APR
05 APR

29 MAR
05 APR

29 MAR
05 APR

SPRING RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE CHAPELS

(As of 17 FEB 26)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Ramadan (Frontier Chapel) (18 FEB -20 MAR)

Jewish Purim

Jewish Passover (Memorial Chapel)

Good Friday (Protestant — Memorial Chapel)

Easter Sunrise Service (Protestant — Memorial Chapel)

CATHOLIC- PIONEER CHAPEL

Stations of the Cross

Stations of the Cross

Stations of the Cross

Stations of the Cross

Lenten Penance Service (Frontier Chapel)
Stations of the Cross

Lent Spiritual Luncheon Retreat

Palm Sunday

Maundy Thursday Mass

Good Friday Service

EASTER VIGIL

Easter Sunday Mass (Frontier Chapel)

PROTESTANT (LITURGICAL) - MEMORIAL CHAPEL

Palm Sunday
Easter Service

GOSPEL SERVICE - PIONEER CHAPEL

Palm Sunday
Easter Service
Easter Egg Hunt

PROTESTANT (CONTEMPORARY 1100) — FRONTIER CHAPEL

Easter Egg Hunt / Palm Sunday
Easter Service

PROTESTANT (TRADITIONAL 0830) — PIONEER CHAPEL

Palm Sunday / Easter Egg Hunt
Easter Service

For more information, email: christopher.w.weinrich.mil@army.mil

1730
1730
1730
1730
1800
1730
1000
0915
1800
1500
1900
0915

0930
0930

1000
1000
1100

1000/ 1100

1100

0830 /1000

0830


mailto:christopher.w.weinrich.mil@army.mil

