

SPRING RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE CHAPELS

(As of 17 FEB 26)

SPECIAL SERVICES

<u>DATE</u>		<u>TIME</u>
18 FEB	Ramadan (Frontier Chapel) (18 FEB -20 MAR)	1200
03 MAR	Jewish Purim	TBD
02 APR	Jewish Passover (Memorial Chapel)	TBD
03 APR	Good Friday (Protestant – Memorial Chapel)	1500
05 APR	Easter Sunrise Service (Protestant – Memorial Chapel)	0700

CATHOLIC- PIONEER CHAPEL

20 FEB	Stations of the Cross	1730
27 FEB	Stations of the Cross	1730
06 MAR	Stations of the Cross	1730
13 MAR	Stations of the Cross	1730
25 MAR	Lenten Penance Service (Frontier Chapel)	1800
27 MAR	Stations of the Cross	1730
28 MAR	Lent Spiritual Luncheon Retreat	1000
29 MAR	Palm Sunday	0915
02 APR	Maundy Thursday Mass	1800
03 APR	Good Friday Service	1500
04 APR	EASTER VIGIL	1900
05 APR	Easter Sunday Mass (Frontier Chapel)	0915

PROTESTANT (LITURGICAL) – MEMORIAL CHAPEL

29 MAR	Palm Sunday	0930
05 APR	Easter Service	0930

GOSPEL SERVICE - PIONEER CHAPEL

29 MAR	Palm Sunday	1000
05 APR	Easter Service	1000
05 APR	Easter Egg Hunt	1100

PROTESTANT (CONTEMPORARY 1100) – FRONTIER CHAPEL

29 MAR	Easter Egg Hunt / Palm Sunday	1000 / 1100
05 APR	Easter Service	1100

PROTESTANT (TRADITIONAL 0830) – PIONEER CHAPEL

29 MAR	Palm Sunday / Easter Egg Hunt	0830 / 1000
05 APR	Easter Service	0830

For more information, email: christopher.w.weinrich.mil@army.mil